



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 2 Contract ID: 21984240626 Counties: Madison
Letting Date: November 19, 2024 2:00PM District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster
Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS Min: Max:

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE Project(s): A021(894)

Rank	Vendor ID/Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	C0029 CANNON BUILDERS, INC.	\$3,287,163.11	100.00%
2	J0124 JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED	\$3,303,823.36	100.51%
3	D0143 Irregular DL BECK, INC.	\$3,307,970.73	100.63%
4	K0107 Irregular KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	\$4,264,462.00	129.73%



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) CANNON BUILDERS, INC.		(2) JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED		(3) DL BECK, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005	110-005A	420.000	0.80000	336.00	0.80000	336.00	0.80000	336.00
	TRAINING	HR						
0010	201-005A	0.370	4,250.00000	1,572.50	10,000.00000	3,700.00	20,000.00000	7,400.00
	CLEARING & GRUBBING	ACRE						
0015	203-015A	3,254.000	13.00000	42,302.00	10.00000	32,540.00	5.00000	16,270.00
	REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACE	SY						
0020	203-020A	1.000	150,000.00000	150,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00	160,200.00000	160,200.00
	REMOVAL OF BRIDGE - FULL	EACH						
0025	203-075A	475.000	6.00000	2,850.00	10.00000	4,750.00	5.25000	2,493.75
	REMOVAL OF FENCE	FT						
0030	203-080A	673.000	4.00000	2,692.00	2.00000	1,346.00	2.50000	1,682.50
	REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) CANNON BUILDERS, INC.		(2) JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED		(3) DL BECK, INC.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION:	001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0035	205-005A	1,200.000	30.00000	36,000.00	40.00000	48,000.00	34.00000	40,800.00
	EXCAVATION	CY						
0040	205-040A	2,110.000	35.00000	73,850.00	50.00000	105,500.00	36.00000	75,960.00
	GRANULAR BORROW	CY						
0045	205-060A	64.000	1.00000	64.00	1.00000	64.00	150.00000	9,600.00
	WATER FOR DUST ABATEMENT	MG						
0050	205-095A	20,000.000	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00
	SOFT SPOT REPAIR	CA						
0055	210-005A	211.190	40.00000	8,447.60	50.00000	10,559.50	55.00000	11,615.45
	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION SCHEDULE NO. 1	CY						
0060	210-015A	633.730	20.00000	12,674.60	50.00000	31,686.50	42.00000	26,616.66
	COMPACTING BACKFILL	CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) CANNON BUILDERS, INC.		(2) JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED		(3) DL BECK, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0065	212-011A	1,633.000	6.00000	9,798.00	2.00000	3,266.00	5.25000	8,573.25
	FIBER WATTLE	FT						
0070	212-020A	289.000	8.00000	2,312.00	5.00000	1,445.00	6.50000	1,878.50
	SILT FENCE	FT						
0075	212-105A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
	WATER AND POLLUTION	CA						
0080	213-005A	385.600	42.00000	16,195.20	50.00000	19,280.00	40.00000	15,424.00
	TOPSOIL	CY						
0085	301-005A	2,473.000	38.00000	93,974.00	50.00000	123,650.00	30.00000	74,190.00
	GRANULAR SUBBASE	TON						
0090	303-021A	1,591.000	42.00000	66,822.00	50.00000	79,550.00	32.00000	50,912.00
	3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE A FOR BASE	TON						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) CANNON BUILDERS, INC.		(2) JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED		(3) DL BECK, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0095	405-435A	856.500	178.00000	152,457.00	180.00000	154,170.00	160.00000	137,040.00
	SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-3	TON						
0100	502-140A	69.290	1,000.00000	69,290.00	2,000.00000	138,580.00	1,400.00000	97,006.00
	CONCRETE CLASS 40-A SCHEDULE NO. 1	CY						
0105	502-310A	162.730	1,400.00000	227,822.00	2,000.00000	325,460.00	1,625.00000	264,436.25
	CONCRETE CLASS 40 AF SCHEDULE NO. 2	CY						
0110	502-380A	728.000	725.00000	527,800.00	540.00000	393,120.00	655.00000	476,840.00
	PRESTRESSED WF GIRDER WF58 GIRDERS 58" DEPTH	FT						
0115	502-430A	324.000	235.00000	76,140.00	300.00000	97,200.00	325.00000	105,300.00
	CONCRETE PARAPET (42")	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) CANNON BUILDERS, INC.		(2) JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED		(3) DL BECK, INC.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION:	001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0120	502-435A	199.260	445.00000	88,670.70	1,000.00000	199,260.00	350.00000	69,741.00
	APPROACH SLAB	SY						
0125	503-010A	9,387.000	1.02000	9,574.74	1.00000	9,387.00	2.00000	18,774.00
	METAL REINFORCEMENT SCHEDULE NO. 1	LB						
0130	503-015A	34,580.000	1.02000	35,271.60	1.00000	34,580.00	2.00000	69,160.00
	METAL REINFORCEMENT SCHEDULE NO. 2	LB						
0135	503-020A	20,035.000	1.40000	28,049.00	1.50000	30,052.50	2.50000	50,087.50
	EPOXY COATED METAL REINFORCEMENT	LB						
0140	505-045A	1,125.000	165.00000	185,625.00	166.00000	186,750.00	172.50000	194,062.50
	PROVIDE & DRIVE STEEL H PILE (14 X 117)	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) CANNON BUILDERS, INC.		(2) JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED		(3) DL BECK, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0145	505-197A	140.000	200.00000	28,000.00	166.00000	23,240.00	192.50000	26,950.00
	PROVIDE & DRIVE TEST PILE (HP-14 x 117)	FT						
0150	507-005A	12.000	500.00000	6,000.00	200.00000	2,400.00	650.00000	7,800.00
	ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS PLAIN	EA						
0155	511-005A	153.000	30.00000	4,590.00	50.00000	7,650.00	15.00000	2,295.00
	CONCRETE WATERPROOF SYSTEM TYPE C	SY						
0160	566-005A	89.670	85.00000	7,621.95	120.00000	10,760.40	260.00000	23,314.20
	COMPRESSION EXPANSION JOINT	FT						
0165	574-005A	1,134.000	3.80000	4,309.20	6.00000	6,804.00	14.00000	15,876.00
	ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING	SF						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) CANNON BUILDERS, INC.		(2) JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED		(3) DL BECK, INC.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION:	001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0170	576-005A	460.000	5.00000	2,300.00	10.00000	4,600.00	6.00000	2,760.00
	GLASS FIBER REINFORCED POLYMER (GFRP) REINFORCEMENT	FT						
0175	586-005A	(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	52,000.00000	52,000.00
	UTILITY CONDUIT	L S						
0180	610-015A	508.000	22.00000	11,176.00	10.00000	5,080.00	19.00000	9,652.00
	FENCE TY 1 B	FT						
0185	610-250A	8.000	615.00000	4,920.00	500.00000	4,000.00	900.00000	7,200.00
	BRACES	EACH						
0190	612-005A	965.000	22.00000	21,230.00	20.00000	19,300.00	21.00000	20,265.00
	W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) CANNON BUILDERS, INC.		(2) JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED		(3) DL BECK, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0195	612-050A	4.000	3,300.00000	13,200.00	3,000.00000	12,000.00	3,100.00000	12,400.00
	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL	EACH						
0200	612-120B	4.000	3,300.00000	13,200.00	3,000.00000	12,000.00	3,200.00000	12,800.00
	GUARDRAIL TRANSITION, HIGH SPEED	EACH						
0205	621-005A	0.370	4,000.00000	1,480.00	5,000.00000	1,850.00	900.00000	333.00
	SEED BED PREPARATION	ACRE						
0210	621-010A	0.740	3,000.00000	2,220.00	5,000.00000	3,700.00	1,800.00000	1,332.00
	SEEDING	ACRE						
0215	621-035A	0.370	4,000.00000	1,480.00	5,000.00000	1,850.00	1,300.00000	481.00
	FERTILIZING	ACRE						
0220	621-065A	0.370	3,000.00000	1,110.00	5,000.00000	1,850.00	5,700.00000	2,109.00
	HYDRA APPLIED EROSION CONTROL PROD	ACRE						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) CANNON BUILDERS, INC.		(2) JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED		(3) DL BECK, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0225	624-005A	987.580	115.00000	113,571.70	70.00000	69,130.60	150.00000	148,137.00
	LOOSE RIPRAP	CY						
0230	626-100A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
	MISC TEMPORARY TRAF CONT ITEMS	CA						
0235	630-025A	3,396.000	1.25000	4,245.00	1.10000	3,735.60	1.30000	4,414.80
	LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE	FT						
0240	640-010A	1,398.030	4.00000	5,592.12	2.00000	2,796.06	5.50000	7,689.17
	RIPRAP/EROSION CONT GEOTEXTILE	SY						
0245	675-005A	(1.000)	26,500.00000	26,500.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00	36,000.00000	36,000.00
	SURVEY	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) CANNON BUILDERS, INC.		(2) JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED		(3) DL BECK, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0250	675-010A	15,000.000	1.00000	15,000.00	1.00000	15,000.00	1.00000	15,000.00
	DIRECTED SURVEYING	CA						
0255	677-005A	(1.000)	3,500.00000	3,500.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	8,500.00000	8,500.00
	RECORD DRAWINGS	LS						
0260	S501-25A	(1.000)	325,000.00000	325,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	162,000.00000	162,000.00
	SP BRIDGE DEWATERING FOUNDATION - COFFERDAMS	LS						
0265	S610-05A	492.000	11.00000	5,412.00	5.00000	2,460.00	69.00000	33,948.00
	REM & RESET FENCE	FT						
0270	S900-50A	19,915.200	1.00000	19,915.20	1.00000	19,915.20	1.00000	19,915.20
	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT - MISCELLANEOUS WORK	CA						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) CANNON BUILDERS, INC.		(2) JM CONCRETE INCORPORATED		(3) DL BECK, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0275	S900-50B	30,000.000	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00
	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT - FENCE MODIFICATIONS	CA						
0280	S904-05A	(1.000)	115,000.00000	115,000.00	47,469.00000	47,469.00	35,200.00000	35,200.00
	SP TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS						
0285	Z629-05A	(1.000)	500,000.00000	500,000.00	640,000.00000	640,000.00	593,200.00000	593,200.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
	Section Totals:			\$3,287,163.11		\$3,303,823.36		\$3,307,970.73
	Life Cycle Costs:							
	Section Total with LCC:			\$3,287,163.11		\$3,303,823.36		\$3,307,970.73
	Contract Item Totals			\$3,287,163.11		\$3,303,823.36		\$3,307,970.73
	Contract Time Totals							
	Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Contract Grand Totals

\$3,287,163.11

\$3,303,823.36

3,307,970.73

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005 110-005A	420.000	0.80000	336.00				
TRAINING	HR						
0010 201-005A	0.370	43,000.00000	15,910.00				
CLEARING & GRUBBING	ACRE						
0015 203-015A	3,254.000	6.00000	19,524.00				
REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACE	SY						
0020 203-020A	1.000	60,000.00000	60,000.00				
REMOVAL OF BRIDGE - FULL	EACH						
0025 203-075A	475.000	10.00000	4,750.00				
REMOVAL OF FENCE	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0030 203-080A	673.000 REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL FT	3.00000	2,019.00				
0035 205-005A	1,200.000 EXCAVATION CY	52.00000	62,400.00				
0040 205-040A	2,110.000 GRANULAR BORROW CY	57.00000	120,270.00				
0045 205-060A	64.000 WATER FOR DUST ABATEMENT MG	10.00000	640.00				
0050 205-095A	20,000.000 SOFT SPOT REPAIR CA	1.00000	20,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0055 210-005A	211.190	130.00000	27,454.70				
STRUCTURE EXCAVATION SCHEDULE NO. 1							
0060 210-015A	633.730	75.00000	47,529.75				
COMPACTING BACKFILL							
0065 212-011A	1,633.000	6.00000	9,798.00				
FIBER WATTLE							
0070 212-020A	289.000	7.00000	2,023.00				
SILT FENCE							
0075 212-105A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00				
WATER AND POLLUTION							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0080 213-005A	385.600	100.00000	38,560.00				
TOPSOIL	CY						
0085 301-005A	2,473.000	40.00000	98,920.00				
GRANULAR SUBBASE	TON						
0090 303-021A	1,591.000	42.00000	66,822.00				
3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE A FOR BASE	TON						
0095 405-435A	856.500	165.00000	141,322.50				
SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-3	TON						
0100 502-140A	69.290	1,550.00000	107,399.50				
CONCRETE CLASS 40-A SCHEDULE NO. 1	CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0105	502-310A CONCRETE CLASS 40 AF SCHEDULE NO. 2	162.730 CY	2,200.00000 358,006.00				
0110	502-380A PRESTRESSED WF GIRDER WF58 GIRDERS 58" DEPTH	728.000 FT	850.00000 618,800.00				
0115	502-430A CONCRETE PARAPET (42")	324.000 FT	395.00000 127,980.00				
0120	502-435A APPROACH SLAB	199.260 SY	500.00000 99,630.00				
0125	503-010A METAL REINFORCEMENT SCHEDULE NO. 1	9,387.000 LB	2.00000 18,774.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0130 503-015A	34,580.000		2.00000	69,160.00				
METAL REINFORCEMENT SCHEDULE NO. 2		LB						
0135 503-020A	20,035.000		2.00000	40,070.00				
EPOXY COATED METAL REINFORCEMENT		LB						
0140 505-045A	1,125.000		360.00000	405,000.00				
PROVIDE & DRIVE STEEL H PILE (14 X 117)		FT						
0145 505-197A	140.000		815.00000	114,100.00				
PROVIDE & DRIVE TEST PILE (HP-14 x 117)		FT						
0150 507-005A	12.000		138.00000	1,656.00				
ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS PLAIN		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0155 511-005A	153.000 SY	76.00000	11,628.00				
CONCRETE WATERPROOF SYSTEM TYPE C							
0160 566-005A	89.670 FT	106.00000	9,505.02				
COMPRESSION EXPANSION JOINT							
0165 574-005A	1,134.000 SF	3.50000	3,969.00				
ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING							
0170 576-005A	460.000 FT	18.00000	8,280.00				
GLASS FIBER REINFORCED POLYMER (GFRP) REINFORCEMENT							
0175 586-005A	(1.000) L S	41,000.00000	41,000.00				
UTILITY CONDUIT							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0180 610-015A	508.000 FENCE TY 1 B FT	23.00000	11,684.00				
0185 610-250A	8.000 BRACES EACH	1,100.00000	8,800.00				
0190 612-005A	965.000 W-BEAM GUARDRAIL FT	26.00000	25,090.00				
0195 612-050A	4.000 GUARDRAIL TERMINAL EACH	3,900.00000	15,600.00				
0200 612-120B	4.000 GUARDRAIL TRANSITION, HIGH SPEED EACH	3,900.00000	15,600.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0205 621-005A	0.370	ACRE	1,100.00000	407.00				
SEED BED PREPARATION		ACRE						
0210 621-010A	0.740	ACRE	2,200.00000	1,628.00				
SEEDING		ACRE						
0215 621-035A	0.370	ACRE	1,600.00000	592.00				
FERTILIZING		ACRE						
0220 621-065A	0.370	ACRE	7,150.00000	2,645.50				
HYDRA APPLIED EROSION CONTROL PROD		ACRE						
0225 624-005A	987.580	CY	152.00000	150,112.16				
LOOSE RIPRAP		CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0230	626-100A 5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00				
	MISC TEMPORARY TRAF CONT ITEMS CA						
0235	630-025A 3,396.000	1.40000	4,754.40				
	LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE FT						
0240	640-010A 1,398.030	4.00000	5,592.12				
	RIPRAP/EROSION CONT GEOTEXTILE SY						
0245	675-005A (1.000)	26,975.00000	26,975.00				
	SURVEY LS						
0250	675-010A 15,000.000	1.00000	15,000.00				
	DIRECTED SURVEYING CA						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0255	677-005A (1.000)	5,200.00000	5,200.00				
	RECORD DRAWINGS LS						
0260	S501-25A (1.000)	405,000.00000	405,000.00				
	SP BRIDGE DEWATERING FOUNDATION - COFFERDAMS LS						
0265	S610-05A 492.000	84.00000	41,328.00				
	REM & RESET FENCE FT						
0270	S900-50A 19,915.200	1.00000	19,915.20				
	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT - MISCELLANEOUS WORK CA						
0275	S900-50B 30,000.000	1.00000	30,000.00				
	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT - FENCE MODIFICATIONS CA						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	001	MOODY ROAD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0280	S904-05A (1.000)	68,000.00000	68,000.00				
	SP TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL LS						
0285	Z629-05A (1.000)	627,302.15000	627,302.15				
	MOBILIZATION LS						
	Section Totals:		\$4,264,462.00				
	Life Cycle Costs:						
	Section Total with LCC:		\$4,264,462.00				
	Contract Item Totals		\$4,264,462.00				
	Contract Time Totals						
	Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals		\$0.00				
	Contract Grand Totals		\$4,264,462.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21984240626

Counties: Madison

Letting Date: November 19, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A021(894)

Contract Time: 115 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MOODY ROAD BRIDGE

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum